THURSDAY, APRIL 10, 2025

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

23-21708 JICM
20-10778 JICM
23-10016 JCM
23-10528 JICM
23-20783 GLT
23-22319 JAD

9:30 AM

23-22251 CMB
24-22313 CMB
22-10557 JICM
23-10473 JICM
22-21468 CMB
22-21358 JICM

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

SCAPPE, V
WOLFE, J
NEWTON, R
STEWART, SR., D
WISILOSKY, C
MCFADDEN, Ill, R

GAYNARD, J
UPTON, B
HORN, M
NICHOLSON, T
INDRUNAS, M
FRYAR, Z

ATTORNEY

RIEGER, C
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
WHITE, D
WHITE, D

WHITE, D
WHITE, D
FOSTER, D
STEIDL, K
FRYE, C
FRYE, C


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

10:00 AM

22-21538 JAD RUDBERG, JR., D GEISLER, M
24-22071 GLT MORRIS, D THOMPSON, B
20-21429 GLT HUSAK, S THOMPSON, B
24-21524 GLT HOOD, G THOMPSON, B
22-20248 CMB MCLEOD, R THOMPSON, B
24-20458 CMB MCELRQOY, K THOMPSON, B
23-20677 JAD THOMPSON, L THOMPSON, B
22-22365 JAD THOMPSON, T THOMPSON, B
11:00 AM

20-21548 JAD HOPKINS, S HERRON, M

11:30 AM

24-22786 GLT CAMPBELL, J LOWDEN, S
24-22853 GLT WITZEL, D BOWER SHEATS, M
23-20884 JAD IRWIN, S BOWER SHEATS, M
1:00 PM

24-10706 JCM ESTOK, A THOMPSON, B
24-22424 GLT GODFREY, O ROBINSON, F
24-22525 CMB LONG, R STEIDL, K
24-22847 GLT MCDEVITT, S STEIDL, K
25-20099 CMB WALKER, J STEIDL, K

25-20111 GLT ARGENTA, M STEIDL, K



1:30 PM
24-22402 GLT
25-20126 JCM
25-20188 CMB
24-22785 CMB

2:00 PM
24-70505 JAD
24-10693 JICM
24-22506 JCM
24-22047 CMB
25-20129 GLT

2:30 PM
25-20029 CMB
25-20144 GLT
24-22943 JICM
24-22836 JICM

RICE, T
HOGAN, JR., M
KUSTRA, P
WALTON, J

BILLETDEAUX, T

TAYLOR, C
WILLIAMS, U
HARRIS, J
TANN, A

GREENWALT, J
WHITE, J
LEWIS, D
BRYNER, K

FEINMAN, M
BRENNAN, M
NIGRO, J
NIGRO, J

PIONTEK, V
PIONTEK, V

HARRINGTON, D

WHITE, D
RIEGER, C

REIGER, C
ZEMA, A
HAMRIC, B
BLEASDALE, B



THURSDAY, APRIL 10, 2025 CONCILS

TABLE “D” ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

18-20625 CMB RICHTER, W FRYE, C (AUD)
19-23151 JAD STARK, J STEIDL, A (AUD)
21-20638 JAD HARRIS, C STEIDL, K
22-21767 JAD DONNELLY, J STEIDL, K
22-21748 GLT WENTZELL, S STEIDL, K
21-22732 CMB ROBINSON, J STEIDL, K
21-22501 CMB COHEN, K STEIDL, K
23-20672 CMB ALTOMORE, D STEIDL, K
23-21744 CMB FAIELLO, V STEIDL, K
24-21043 CMB LONG, N STEIDL, K
10:00 AM

23-21496 JAD LANE, D EISEN, M
24-21069 CMB PLATEK, JR., W LEWIS, P
23-22600 GLT STAHL, J BURDELSKI, R
22-22175 GLT GILLENKIRK, S WRIGHT, S
23-20094 GLT COHEN, K WRIGHT, S
24-21407 GLT RUPERTO, M WRIGHT, S
23-22803 GLT ALAM-DENLINGER, S WRIGHT, S
23-21724 JICM CORNMAN, C WRIGHT, S



https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

11:00 AM
22-20121 JCM
24-20268 GLT
23-70347 JAD
24-22079 JAD
24-21685 CMB
24-22226 CMB

1:00 PM
24-10643 JCM
24-22342 GLT
24-70533 JAD
24-22710 CMB
25-20074 CMB

1:30 PM
24-21095 JAD
24-22860 CMB
25-20019 JAD
25-20141 GLT
25-70020 JAD

BUSH, J
DEPELLEGRIN, S
KENNEDY, H
JONES, D
BERESNYAK, D
COLAMARINO, N

HALL, K
FRANK, S
SPENCER, R
AUBEL, D
THOMAS, D

MCEVOY, T
SHAFFER, J
SHAFFER, E
PALMIERE, D
FLICK, K

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

FOSTER, D
SACCA, C
BOGER, D
GEISLER, M
LOWDEN, S

BURDELSKI, R
WHITE, D
WILLIS, L
HIPP, D
SEITZ, K



2:00 PM

25-20078 JCM
24-23099 GLT
24-20193 GLT
24-22726 GLT

2:30 PM
24-21173 GLT
24-21906 CMB
24-22754 JAD
24-70383 JAD

VARNDELL, JR., H
PAPP, V
BOWSER, JR., R
CARR, D

WHITED, R
SUMMERVILLE, C
BERTY, J

JONES, S

FIESCHKO, J
KEENAN, B
GEISLER, M
GEISLER, M

ROSENBLUM, D
WILLIS, L
ROSS, J
COHEN, S



